11042900 3,885.98 5 BAG 0.150 3,700.93 18,504.65 0.00 0.00 18,504.65 2.50 462.62 2.50 462.62 19,429.89 

Grand Total 38 1.082 81,270.79 0.00 0.00 81,270.79 2,429.21 2,429.21 86,129.21 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.21-

86,129.00 

Total in Words  [  Eighty Six Thousand One Hundred Twenty Nine Rupees Only ]